
2023 WESTY HOGANS 
ALL AROUND 

 
0412536  FONTELLO MICHAEL A   394  3A               MIDDLETOWN          DE 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T      383  3A               Spring Grove        PA 
0113225  RUGGIERI JOHN M      379  3A               CHEPACHET           RI 
2215787  FADDEN DANIEL J      379  3A               CICERO              NY 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    378  3A    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
9503938  HOFFMAN JAMES C      377  3A               MONTOURSVILLE       PA 
0618054  SNYDER BEN A         377  3A               MIDDLEBURG          PA 
9304480  BICKNELL DAVE        375  3A               EAST HAVEN          CT 
1211942  FENTON JEFFREY       375  3A               CLAIRTON            PA 
8704161  EBLING C ELMER       374  3A               SCHUYLKILL HAVEN    PA 
0414698  CLARKE THOMAS M      372  3A    SUBV       STOCKTON            NJ 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       372  3A    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   371  3A    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    369  3A    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
1214424  BONSER JACOB RAYMO   363  3A    JGLD       LEHIGHTON           PA 
0760086  RAHN CODY L          356  3A               MOHRSVILLE          PA 
 
9502613  JOHNSTON JAMES T     381  AA               BELLE VERNON        PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    377  AA    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
0920902  RECLA IAN L          376  AA               MAHANOY PLANE       PA 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      376  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
1418520  DUNKLE KENNETH E     372  AA               KNOX                PA 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M        370  AA    S.VT       ELYSBURG            PA 
0213210  MADKIFF JACOB        369  AA               KUTZTOWN            PA 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    369  AA    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
9604484  KOONS JR JAMES A     369  AA               SPRING GLEN         PA 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     367  AA               STATEN ISLAND       NY 
9502932  HOLDREN SCOTT W      366  AA     VET       PHILIPSBURG         PA 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     365  AA    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
1114203  BOWES V JAMES J      365  AA               Middletown          PA 
0761048  SNYDER BRIAN R       365  AA               MILFORD             PA 
1853544  READLER WYATT C      364  AA     JR        WAPWALLOPEN         PA 
1315129  CLARK CAREY R        362  AA    SUBV       TANNERSVILLE        PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    362  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       362  AA    LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
0922031  PLUNKETT BILL        361  AA    SUBV       MARIANNA            PA 
1415290  TRUSS MICHAEL J      360  AA     VET       COLEBROOK           CT 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       359  AA    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        359  AA    SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       358  AA    LDY1       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
4426908  LEONI JR EUGENE P    358  AA    SUBV       AMBLER              PA 
0921322  MANNING JOHN         358  AA               BATH                PA 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      357  AA    S.VT       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    354  AA     JR        TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
1777714  NAYLOR DAVID A       350  AA    SUBV       SLATERSVILLE        RI 
1939635  DUNKLE SUE A         342  AA    LDY1       SPRING GLEN         PA 
0411592  OSWALD ROBERT M      334  AA    SUBV       GREENLAWN           NY 
9200210  WHITE SCOTT L        333  AA    SUBV       BETHEL              PA 
 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   373  A_    SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
7904711  HAMMOND CASSIE       372  A_    LDY2       SHARPSBURG          MD 
4408560  CAVALLI JOHN JR      371  A_               WEST CHESTER        PA 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        370  A_     VET       LIGONIER            PA 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    370  A_    SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
2113131  CHIARELLA MICHAEL    368  A_               FORKED RIVER        NJ 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   368  A_    S.VT       COLUMBUS            PA 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      367  A_    S.JR       FINLEYVILLE         PA 
1519549  PADOVANI RAYMOND J   367  A_     VET       BLOOMSBURG          NJ 
1855048  ZICK BRIAN J         366  A_               HALLSTEAD           PA 
1621034  FISH DAVID M         365  A_    SUBV       MONONGAHELA         PA 
1213455  RYAN MARK            365  A_               WIND GAP            PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   364  A_    SUBV       BATH                PA 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       363  A_    LDY1       QUAKERTOWN          PA 



2069021  FERRIS ETHAN W       362  A_    S.JR       CAPON BRIDGE        WV 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   362  A_    SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
8305116  HOFFMAN CLAYTON G    360  A_    S.VT       COGAN STATION       PA 
9911045  MANSOURA ISAAC       360  A_               LITTLE FALLS        NJ 
2213476  STROBEL SHANE S      360  A_               STRAUSSTOWN         PA 
2069334  SHULACK JR PATRICK   357  A_               HOWELL              NJ 
4017175  DEMERLE RICK         355  A_    S.VT       FREDERICKSBURG      VA 
0510861  BRYSON CHRIS H       352  A_               LOWELLVILLE         OH 
9300267  BOWERS SCOTT A       351  A_               TREVORTON           PA 
8900221  PATCHELL JOHN R      351  A_     VET       NEW CASTLE          DE 
2113584  WILSON III RICHARD   349  A_               MOUNT CARMEL        PA 
9101866  BATTISTA ROBERT A    349  A_     VET       MANAHAWKIN          NJ 
1518936  KAST ADAM H          344  A_               NAZARETH            PA 
1111463  HANNAHOE JONATHAN    340  A_               CHALFONT            PA 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A   335  A_     VET       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
9204665  KUESTNER HENRY J     292  A_    SUBV       BETHLEHEM           PA 
 
1933078  CERVANTES COLE       381  B     S.JR       SHARPTOWN           MD 
8305994  INVIDIATO MARC C     372  B      VET       BASKING RIDGE       NJ 
1855002  KOBEL ALEXANDER C    367  B      JR        MCCONNELLSBURG      PA 
0310749  HOLDREN JASON S      367  B                MURRYSVILLE         PA 
0514412  MCCAFFERTY STEVEN    364  B     SUBV       CHALFONT            PA 
1610215  MADASU UDAY          363  B                MOUNT SINAI         NY 
1770569  COOKE DARRIN         362  B                BURLINGTON FLATS    NY 
0211711  ACCARDI VINCENT A    358  B     SUBV       LINDENHURST         NY 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        358  B     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
2111285  LOGAN BECKI          357  B     LDY1       BOLIVAR             NY 
1771946  MARTIN JOHN J        356  B                BAYVILLE            NJ 
1850532  MONTEROTTI CHRISTO   355  B     SUBV       UXBRIDGE            MA 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       353  B      VET       BEAR                DE 
7909037  CICHELLI DAVID L     353  B      VET       LEICESTER           NY 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       352  B     S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
1418142  MEEKS EDWARD D       349  B     SUBV       WILMINGTON          DE 
9903232  KUESTNER DIANA L     348  B     LDY2       BETHLEHEM           PA 
9205343  COOPER SCOTT A       347  B      VET       MILLERTON           PA 
1210274  DILORETO STEPHEN J   344  B                HARLEYSVILLE        PA 
0414581  BROWN DAVID E        344  B                FRENCHTOWN          NJ 
1850278  BURNETT TIMOTHY M    344  B     S.VT       HALLSTEAD           PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    343  B     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        342  B     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
1316540  PRETO JOHN D         340  B     SUBV       EAST NORTHPORT      NY 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        339  B     SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
1519038  STEVENSON MICHAEL    338  B     SUBV       FLANDERS            NJ 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        310  B     SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
 
9700137  WECHSLER JR RONALD   379  C                SCHNECKSVILLE       PA 
2213934  DEREMER NICHOLAS J   376  C      JR        COGAN STATION       PA 
1776075  DUNKLE KAYLA R       373  C     LDY1       KNOX                PA 
8800044  GUSTAFSON HARLAN     367  C     S.VT       POTTSTOWN           PA 
9101492  COMROE DAVID J       367  C                VALLEY FORGE        PA 
1514049  BAUER DUSTIN         365  C                SAYLORSBURG         PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       364  C      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
9702559  BOTTEGAL LOUIS D     362  C                AVONMORE            PA 
1933542  COLUCCI HAILEE R     354  C     LDY1       EASTON              PA 
9501126  LAUER ROBERT W       352  C                WAPPINGERS FALLS    NY 
2302018  WILSON NATHAN D      349  C                BENTELYVILLE        PA 
9910100  DETWEILER BRYAN J    349  C                ROARING SPRINGS     PA 
0510666  WOLF THOMAS J        347  C     S.VT       TABERNACLE          NJ 
4427238  LONCZYNSKI THOMAS    347  C      VET       HAZELTON            PA 
9002503  SANSONETTI ERIC J    347  C     S.VT       TYNGSBOROUGH        MA 
2069906  SHULACK SR PATRICK   346  C     SUBV       HOWELL              NJ 
1515048  LIVINGSTON JR LORR   345  C     SUBV       SOMERSET            NJ 
1930802  ARNOLD MARK P        343  C                LANGHORNE           PA 
4420953  HOLZER THOMAS        343  C      VET       BETHEL PARK         PA 
0811760  HESS JR RICHARD L    342  C                MECHANICSBURG       PA 
2072807  FARYNA YURIY         341  C                WOODBRIDGE          CT 
1114926  FANTANAROSA JR NIC   339  C     SUBV       ELVERSON            PA 



9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    336  C     SUBV       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
2215474  HOFFMAN MARK L       333  C                ROARING BRANCH      PA 
1510074  WELLS BRETT E        322  C     SUBV       NORRISTOWN          PA 
1624007  BUCCHERI RICHARD J   309  C     SUBV       QUINCY              MA 
2209327  MANWARREN TYLER S    301  C      JR        JENKINTOWN          PA 
 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      363  D      VET       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    350  D     S.VT       WINDBER             PA 
1430119  KESTLER DAVID M      348  D     S.VT       GLEN SPEY           NY 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    344  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
1210056  PINCH ROBIN          343  D     LDY2       POTTSTOWN           PA 
2074480  VERNA NICHOLAS P     342  D                SOUTHEASTERN        PA 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   341  D     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
1010639  ADAMS KOLLEEN J      338  D     LDY2       BUDD LAKE           NJ 
9305491  HOOVER MARK D        335  D     SUBV       YORK                PA 
1935275  ORKIN ALEX W         335  D     S.JR       ASHLAND             PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     335  D     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
2213709  WHITMAN LOGAN M      330  D     S.JR       VALLEY VIEW         PA 
2113012  HEMINITZ SHARON      327  D     LDY2       BREINIGSVILLE       PA 
2071603  LUKENS JIM W         327  D                BRENTWOOD           PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    326  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
2112204  STANCAVAGE DAVID J   323  D                SHAMOKIN            PA 
2072131  LUKENS HEATHER L     323  D     LDY1       BRENTWOOD           PA 
2215473  HOFFMAN BRIAN H      320  D      JR        ROARING BRANCH      PA 
1775621  SEPTAK FREDERICK A   319  D      VET       ROOSEVELT           NJ 
1610006  LAVELLE JAMES M      318  D                BLOOMINGDALE        NJ 
4441620  SNYDER DAVID A       316  D     S.VT       MILFORD             PA 
1771179  TAGLIAVIA JOSEPH J   316  D     SUBV       EAST QUOGUE         NY 
1850588  SOLT JOHN F          313  D                GILBERTSVILLE       PA 
2305094  LEONI LUKE           313  D     S.JR       AMBLER              PA 
1110300  MELITSKI GREG        306  D                GLEN GARDNER        NJ 
3513415  VANSELOUS MIKE       297  D     S.VT       COLUMBIA CROSS ROA  PA 
2212779  BASBOUS ABDUL        296  D                CONSHOHOCKEN        PA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           293  D     S.VT       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
4449385  YARSEVICH JOHN S     274  D                NORTHAMPTON         PA 
2300781  HOFFMAN TYLER C      274  D      JR        ROARING BRANCH      PA 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
1933078  CERVANTES COLE       381  B     S.JR       SHARPTOWN           MD 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      367  A_    S.JR       FINLEYVILLE         PA 
2069021  FERRIS ETHAN W       362  A_    S.JR       CAPON BRIDGE        WV 
1935275  ORKIN ALEX W         335  D     S.JR       ASHLAND             PA 
2213709  WHITMAN LOGAN M      330  D     S.JR       VALLEY VIEW         PA 
2305094  LEONI LUKE           313  D     S.JR       AMBLER              PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
2213934  DEREMER NICHOLAS J   376  C      JR        COGAN STATION       PA 
1855002  KOBEL ALEXANDER C    367  B      JR        MCCONNELLSBURG      PA 
1853544  READLER WYATT C      364  AA     JR        WAPWALLOPEN         PA 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    354  AA     JR        TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
2215473  HOFFMAN BRIAN H      320  D      JR        ROARING BRANCH      PA 
2209327  MANWARREN TYLER S    301  C      JR        JENKINTOWN          PA 
2300781  HOFFMAN TYLER C      274  D      JR        ROARING BRANCH      PA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1214424  BONSER JACOB RAYMO   363  3A    JGLD       LEHIGHTON           PA 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
3709770  GROSSMAN DONALD SC   373  A_    SUBV       WAPPINGER FALLS     NY 
0414698  CLARKE THOMAS M      372  3A    SUBV       STOCKTON            NJ 



1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    370  A_    SUBV       WHITING             NJ 
9205988  NEILSON JR DONALD    369  3A    SUBV       AUDUBON             PA 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    369  AA    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
1621034  FISH DAVID M         365  A_    SUBV       MONONGAHELA         PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   364  A_    SUBV       BATH                PA 
0514412  MCCAFFERTY STEVEN    364  B     SUBV       CHALFONT            PA 
1315129  CLARK CAREY R        362  AA    SUBV       TANNERSVILLE        PA 
3505351  GREEN  THOMAS A SR   362  A_    SUBV       PITTSGROVE          NJ 
0922031  PLUNKETT BILL        361  AA    SUBV       MARIANNA            PA 
1210985  BARGER DENNIS        359  AA    SUBV       FREDERICK           MD 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       359  AA    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
0211711  ACCARDI VINCENT A    358  B     SUBV       LINDENHURST         NY 
4426908  LEONI JR EUGENE P    358  AA    SUBV       AMBLER              PA 
1850532  MONTEROTTI CHRISTO   355  B     SUBV       UXBRIDGE            MA 
1777714  NAYLOR DAVID A       350  AA    SUBV       SLATERSVILLE        RI 
1418142  MEEKS EDWARD D       349  B     SUBV       WILMINGTON          DE 
2069906  SHULACK SR PATRICK   346  C     SUBV       HOWELL              NJ 
1515048  LIVINGSTON JR LORR   345  C     SUBV       SOMERSET            NJ 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    343  B     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
1316540  PRETO JOHN D         340  B     SUBV       EAST NORTHPORT      NY 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        339  B     SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
1114926  FANTANAROSA JR NIC   339  C     SUBV       ELVERSON            PA 
1519038  STEVENSON MICHAEL    338  B     SUBV       FLANDERS            NJ 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    336  C     SUBV       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
9305491  HOOVER MARK D        335  D     SUBV       YORK                PA 
0411592  OSWALD ROBERT M      334  AA    SUBV       GREENLAWN           NY 
9200210  WHITE SCOTT L        333  AA    SUBV       BETHEL              PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    326  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
1510074  WELLS BRETT E        322  C     SUBV       NORRISTOWN          PA 
1771179  TAGLIAVIA JOSEPH J   316  D     SUBV       EAST QUOGUE         NY 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        310  B     SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
1624007  BUCCHERI RICHARD J   309  C     SUBV       QUINCY              MA 
9204665  KUESTNER HENRY J     292  A_    SUBV       BETHLEHEM           PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
8305994  INVIDIATO MARC C     372  B      VET       BASKING RIDGE       NJ 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        370  A_     VET       LIGONIER            PA 
1519549  PADOVANI RAYMOND J   367  A_     VET       BLOOMSBURG          NJ 
9502932  HOLDREN SCOTT W      366  AA     VET       PHILIPSBURG         PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       364  C      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      363  D      VET       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
1415290  TRUSS MICHAEL J      360  AA     VET       COLEBROOK           CT 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       353  B      VET       BEAR                DE 
7909037  CICHELLI DAVID L     353  B      VET       LEICESTER           NY 
8900221  PATCHELL JOHN R      351  A_     VET       NEW CASTLE          DE 
9101866  BATTISTA ROBERT A    349  A_     VET       MANAHAWKIN          NJ 
4427238  LONCZYNSKI THOMAS    347  C      VET       HAZELTON            PA 
9205343  COOPER SCOTT A       347  B      VET       MILLERTON           PA 
4420953  HOLZER THOMAS        343  C      VET       BETHEL PARK         PA 
8502268  HORENBURG THOMAS A   335  A_     VET       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
1775621  SEPTAK FREDERICK A   319  D      VET       ROOSEVELT           NJ 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      376  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       372  3A    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
8304812  SHADE LARRY M        370  AA    S.VT       ELYSBURG            PA 
7909166  BERKHOUS KENNETH C   368  A_    S.VT       COLUMBUS            PA 
8800044  GUSTAFSON HARLAN     367  C     S.VT       POTTSTOWN           PA 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     365  AA    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    362  AA    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
8305116  HOFFMAN CLAYTON G    360  A_    S.VT       COGAN STATION       PA 
9103829  WRIGHT GEORGE B      357  AA    S.VT       CARNEYS POINT       NJ 
4017175  DEMERLE RICK         355  A_    S.VT       FREDERICKSBURG      VA 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       352  B     S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 



4439235  SHAFFER RICHARD W    350  D     S.VT       WINDBER             PA 
1430119  KESTLER DAVID M      348  D     S.VT       GLEN SPEY           NY 
0510666  WOLF THOMAS J        347  C     S.VT       TABERNACLE          NJ 
9002503  SANSONETTI ERIC J    347  C     S.VT       TYNGSBOROUGH        MA 
1850278  BURNETT TIMOTHY M    344  B     S.VT       HALLSTEAD           PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        342  B     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     335  D     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
4441620  SNYDER DAVID A       316  D     S.VT       MILFORD             PA 
3513415  VANSELOUS MIKE       297  D     S.VT       COLUMBIA CROSS ROA  PA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           293  D     S.VT       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
 

LADY 1 
 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    378  3A    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    377  AA    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
1776075  DUNKLE KAYLA R       373  C     LDY1       KNOX                PA 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       363  A_    LDY1       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
1212157  MALONE EMILY R       358  AA    LDY1       BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
2111285  LOGAN BECKI          357  B     LDY1       BOLIVAR             NY 
1933542  COLUCCI HAILEE R     354  C     LDY1       EASTON              PA 
1939635  DUNKLE SUE A         342  AA    LDY1       SPRING GLEN         PA 
2072131  LUKENS HEATHER L     323  D     LDY1       BRENTWOOD           PA 
 

LADY 2 
 
7904711  HAMMOND CASSIE       372  A_    LDY2       SHARPSBURG          MD 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   371  3A    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       362  AA    LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        358  B     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
9903232  KUESTNER DIANA L     348  B     LDY2       BETHLEHEM           PA 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    344  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
1210056  PINCH ROBIN          343  D     LDY2       POTTSTOWN           PA 
8603677  SHAFFER MICHELLE F   341  D     LDY2       WINDBER             PA 
1010639  ADAMS KOLLEEN J      338  D     LDY2       BUDD LAKE           NJ 
2113012  HEMINITZ SHARON      327  D     LDY2       BREINIGSVILLE       PA 
 


